Bank of America | Online Banking | Accounts | Account Details | Accou...

1of2

Alaska Airlines Visa Gold - 1639

Balance Summary: 12/06/2019

Account Summary

Current balance:
Total credit available:
Cash credit line available:

Rewards

Card Details

$5,249.65 Total credit line:
$16,630.16 Cash credit line:
$6,600.00

Next closing date:
Last payment date:
Last payment:

Amount over total credit line:

Pay This Card

$22,000.00 Statement balance:
$6,600.00 Payment due date:

$0.00

01/05/2020
11/18/2019
$8,000.00

Total minimum payment

due:

* Available Credit includes purchases that have been authorized but have not yet posted to your account.
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Posting Date |

12/05/2019
12/05/2019
12/05/2019
12/05/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/04/2019
12/03/2019
12/02/2019
11/30/2019
11/29/2019
11/27/2019
11/27/2019
11/26/2019
11/26/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/25/2019
11/23/2019
11/23/2019
11/22/2019
11/22/2019
11/20/2019
11/20/2019

Description

DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA

BELKORP AG, LLC STOCKTON STOCKTON CA
HARNEY & SONS TEA CORP 518-832-8463 NY
HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA
GREATNONPROFITS.ORG HTTPSGREATNONCA
SQ *DOROTHY'S, LLC gosg.com ID

SEQUIM COUNSELING STRIPE.COM CA

DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA

PALO ALTO CUSTOMER SRVC 877-252-1777 UT

DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA

NORTHWEST DRIVING SCHOOL 360-5651000 WA

PRIVACY ASSIST 800-5169561 DE
MILLENNIUM SALON PARVIN FREMONT CA
STRIZZI'S FREMONT FREMONT CA

NEW YORK TIMES DIGITAL 800-698-4637 NY
CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA

BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA
DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA
LLBEAN-DIRECT 800-341-4341 ME

SP * NILES PIE COMPANY UNION CITY CA
CLIPPER SERVICE 925-686-8282 CA

IN *EASY SPA PARTS 866-4181840 CA
BERGERS TABLE PAD FACTORY800-4284567 IN

SEQUIM COUNSELING STRIPE.COM CA

Beginning balance as of 11/06/2019

Amount

$16.35
$100.31
$26.40
$12.53
$115.00
$22.70
$100.00
$32.75
$60.00
$40.40
$500.00
$12.99
$82.48
$102.12
$15.00
$54.01
$109.22
$15.27
$163.71
$69.00
$50.00
$25.78
$809.00
$100.00

Balance

$5,249.65
$5,233.30
$5,132.99
$5,106.59
$5,094.06
$4,979.06
$4,956.36
$4,856.36
$4,823.61
$4,763.61
$4,723.21
$4,223.21
$4,210.22
$4,127.74
$4,025.62
$4,010.62
$3,956.61
$3,847.39
$3,832.12
$3,668.41
$3,599.41
$3,549.41
$3,523.63
$2,714.63

https://secure.bankofamerica.com/myaccounts/details/card/account-detail...

$5,249.65
0170272020

$52.00

$6,803.75

12/6/2019, 10:26 AM
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Posting Date | Description Amount Balance
11/19/2019 IKEA EAST PALO ALTO PALO ALTO CA $163.53 $2,614.63
11/19/2019 KQED Public Media 415-5532150 CA $15.00 $2,451.10
11/19/2019 LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF916-4427215 CA $31.18 $2,436.10
11/19/2019 CSP*CSMONITORWEEKLY 888-424-2535 MA $4.99 $2,404.92
11/19/2019 EARTHLINK LLC 888-327-8454 TX $4.95 $2,399.93
11/19/2019 VZWRLSS*APOCC VISW 800-922-0204 FL $83.50 $2,394.98
11/18/2019 PAYMENT - ELECTRONIC -$8,000.00 $2,311.48
11/18/2019 PAYPAL *LWVFNUC 402-935-7733 CA $20.00 $10,311.48
11/18/2019 STUART RENTAL COMPANY 408-8653232 CA $90.00 $10,291.48
11/18/2019 DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA $12.41 $10,201.48
11/18/2019 VIASAT 866-945-3258 CA $160.93 $10,189.07
11/16/2019 DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA $22.91 $10,028.14
11/16/2019 LYFT *RIDE THU 11AM lyft.com CA $8.87 $10,005.23
11/16/2019 ROBERT J TISDALE DVM FREMONT CA $39.50 $9,996.36
11/16/2019 PAYPAL *LWVFNUC 402-935-7733 CA $20.00 $9,956.86
11/16/2019 PLANNED PARENTHOOD HTTPSWWW.PLANMN $20.00 $9,936.86
11/16/2019 SAFEWAY #309 FREMONT CA $39.60 $9,916.86
11/15/2019 DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA $60.67 $9,877.26
11/15/2019 PANERA BREAD #600928 P FREMONT CA $13.78 $9,816.59
11/15/2019 DTV*DIRECTV SERVICE 800-347-3288 CA $79.37 $9,802.81
11/13/2019 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $69.86 $9,723.44
11/13/2019 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA -$66.72 $9,653.58
11/13/2019 SQ *MISSION COFFEE FREMONT CA $38.24 $9,720.30
11/13/2019 CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA $42.91 $9,682.06
11/13/2019 STATE OF CALIF DMV INT SC800-7770133 CA $527.00 $9,639.15
11/12/2019 AMAZON.COM*A30B0O8273 AMZNAMZN.COM/BILLWA $23.97 $9,112.15
11/12/2019 NETFLIX.COM NETFLIX.COM CA $8.99 $9,088.18
11/11/2019 PREMIER SUBARU FREMONT CA $549.05 $9,079.19
11/11/2019 CA DMV FEE 678-7315516 CA $11.07 $8,530.14
11/11/2019 SUBWAY 00006445 FREMONT CA $23.21 $8,519.07
11/09/2019 JOANN STORES #2138 FREMONT CA $54.59 $8,495.86
11/09/2019 APPLEBEES FARW21110150 FREMONT CA $25.96 $8,441.27
11/08/2019 DALE HDWE INC FREMONT CA $87.32 $8,415.31
11/08/2019 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $76.78 $8,327.99
11/08/2019 CVS/PHARMACY #00331 FREMONT CA $18.55 $8,251.21
11/08/2019 BOGIES DISCOUNT PET FOOD FREMONT CA $76.40 $8,232.66
11/08/2019 CHEVRON 0099600 FREMONT CA $51.09 $8,156.26
11/08/2019 CRYSTAL MOUNTAIN 360-6633025 WA $1,075.76 $8,105.17
11/07/2019 ATT*BILL PAYMENT 800-288-2020 TX $102.10 $7,029.41
11/06/2019 ECG BOOM MOBILE 888-8691141 OK $11.04 $6,927.31
11/06/2019 SEQUIM COUNSELING STRIPE.COM CA $100.00 $6,916.27
11/06/2019 HALF PRICE BOOKS #055 FREMONT CA $12.52 $6,816.27
Beginning balance as of 11/06/2019 $6,803.75
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